Clasificacién Handicap Masculina

Pos Licencia
1 CM09791630
CM41762699
CM00769931
4 CM12624722
5 CM87628912
6 CM60157744
CM41808298
CM05883418
CM01254383
10 CM41255388
CM41127502
CM41632814
13 CMA8427003
CM81796303
CM41218773
16 CM41765705
CM00768648
CM00158355
CMO00773733
CM41625795
CM41899809
CM02192624
23 CM60623097
CM41626935
CM81215808
26 CM87388715
CM41263140
CM41904895
CM41816542
30 CM41801974
AM93311766
CM41621844
33 CM41692514
34 CM41889599
CM41098528
36 CM06513883
37 CM87697313
CM41671264
CM41780232
40 CMB5765026
41 CM41633408
CM41628146
43 CM00512207
44 CMA1763814
CM00214935
CM87251780
CMB5765152
48 CM41633598

Nombre

ARNAIZ ARRANZ, IVAN
PEREDA-VELASCO SAGRADO, IGNACIO
JIMENEZ LARENA, JUAN MANUEL
ALVAREZ MOLINA, ADOLFO

ARJONA CARAZO, MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ PADILLA, JULIAN

CRIADO PORTAL, JORGE

MEJIA MARTIN, CARLOS

ESPINOSA DE LOS MONTEROS SANZ,RODRI

RAMOS MUNOZ, ANGEL LUIS
BLAZQUEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO
DIAZ RODRIGUEZ,JOSE ALBERTO
ESTEVEZ EGUIAGARAY, CARLOS
ARENSE PERALTA, CARLOS
ALBA GONZALEZ, ANTONIO

LEDESMA TOUS DE MONSALVE, PABLO

ALMAGRO PRADO, JOSE MANUEL
VALCARCEL FONTAO, MANUEL
GOMEZ GARCIA, JOSE

LOPEZ ALFONSO, ALEJANDRO
PONCE LOPEZ, GUSTAVO

LLORENS CASADO, ALFONSO

DIAZ RAMIREZ, JOAQUIN
MELLADO MORALES, JESUS M2
ROCA BANACH, FRANCISCO
ESPADAS MISIONE, FRANCISCO
DIAZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER

LANDI , DIEGO DANIEL

CRIADO MARTINEZ, JORGE
DIEZ-OCHOA AZAGRA, JOSE MARIA
MAYOR HERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA
BIOSCA NAVAS, FCO. JOSE

CANO LOPEZ, JOSE MIGUEL

SAN JOSE ERASO, ALFONSO
INIESTA PEREZ, EDUARDO

ARIAS NUNO,GUILLERMO
ESPADAS PEREDA-VELASCO, JAVIER
CASARES RUIZ,JESUS

HERAS SANZ, JUAN MIGUEL
GUTIERREZ LAIZ, ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ DE LA FUENTE,JOSE LUIS
CASTAN, HUGO

NALES PERLADO,FRANCISCO JAVIER
BARCENA RISUENO, JAVIER
GARDEAZABAL Y DEL RIO, IGNACIO
SALINAS MORENO, MIGUEL
GUTIERREZ PALACIO, ALBERTO
DIAZ MOURIZ,ANTONIO

TORNEO SANTI Y AMIGOS

22,3
24,5
36
12
23,9
14,5
31,6
31,8
30,7
14,3
20,9
24,6
31,7
29,7
28,9
18,6
19,5
24,9
24
36
36
26,9
9,1
16,7
28,4
14,7
14,5
36
36
36
32,9
36
35
36
35,7
25,2
36
32,3
36
33,3
36
28,1
36
36
36
36
36
36
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22,1 M
243 S
33,8 S
S
M
S
313S
3155S

14,4 S
21S
24,7 S

18,7 M
19,6 S

25 M
241 S

9,21
16,8 S

14,8 S
14,6 S

25,3
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Sébado, 17 de julio 2016

Sex Cat Hpu Total
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